
Pos 

 

BotT Oltre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

BotT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

BotT2 

1 

2 

3 

 

BotT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

No. 

65 

756 

77 

155 

89 

728 

23 

52 

21 

75 

63 

2 

124 

111 

3 

18 

19 

80 

10 

37 

Name 

Pino VOCATURI 

Carlo CORRADINI 

Fabrizio  DE NONI 

Fabrizio  TINTI 

Cristofer COSTA 

Michael MELEMENIS 

Paolo ARIONI 

Luca CAFOLLA 

Marco D'AMICO 

Stefano CICCHINELLI 

Andrea MARDEGAN 

Michele VARI 

Daniele DI ODOARDO 

Sebastian COSTANZO 

Ezio ROSBOCH 

Ivano PIGLIACELLI 

Giuseppe BENTIVOGLIO 

Cristiano Luigi SEZZI 

Stefano SCANAVINO 

Matteo VERRI 

Club 

S e v e n te e n C TBK  /  BRT  

Iron Bike 

BRT Prototipi  

Pregno Corse 

Team Costa 

Mangustis 

Lenci Racing 

Team Black 

MDM Corse 

Megabyke 

Bytheterapy 

BRT Prototipi  

BRT Prototipi  

Rosmoto 

Rosmoto 

BRT Prototipi  

MDM Corse 

Modena 2000 

Rosmoto 

TS Corse 

Model/Engine 

BRTOltre 

Bimota 

BRT 846 F17 

Ducati 848 

Costa749 

Ducati 848 

Ducati 1100 

Black1100 

MDM1 

Megabyke1 

BTT D2V 

BRT748 

BRT 688RS 

Rosmoto SR694 

RosmotoSR694 

BRT 648SPS Furst in 

Tractor799 

Suzuki 

Rosmoto SR644 

Moretti 

Class 

BotT Oltre 

BotT Oltre 

BotT Oltre 

BotT Oltre 

BotT Oltre 

BotT Oltre 

BotT1 

BotT1 

BotT1 

BotT1 

BotT1 

BotT1 

BotT2 

BotT2 

BotT2 

BotT3 

BotT3 

BotT3 

BotT3 

BotT3 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

14 

14 

5 

Total Tm 

18:09.712 

18:20.930 

18:29.991 

18:33.771 

19:05.212 

19:06.979 

18:09.342 

18:32.171 

18:37.574 

18:39.132 

19:05.154 

19:06.936 

18:54.282 

19:03.392 

18:59.300 

18:47.869 

19:08.093 

18:17.438 

18:20.494 

6:27.853 

Diff 

11.218 

20.279 

24.059 

55.500 

2 Laps 

22.829 

28.232 

29.790 

55.812 

57.594 

9.110 

1 Lap 

20.224 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Gap 

11.218 

9.061 

3.780 

31.441 

2 Laps 

22.829 

5.403 

1.558 

26.022 

1.782 

9.110 

1 Lap 

20.224 

1 Lap 

3.056 

9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 13.40  Fine: 13.59 

Esposta ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 14.01.00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Margin of Victory 

0.370 

Avg. Speed 

116,492 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.221 

Best Speed 

118,785 

Best Lap by 

23 - Paolo ARIONI 

 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

BOTT 

Gara 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:39:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 13:40 


